M
em
or
y
SS
T
278 mouser.com/sst
TSOP-32TSOP-48 TSOP-40 LBGA-91

• Erase-Suspend/Erase Resume
• User selectable x8/x16 Data Bus through a BYTE# pin
• Hardware Write protection through WP# pin
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Organization Access
Time (ns)Density Program Time
(µS) (Typ.)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Price Each
1 50 100
For quantities 500 and up, call for quote.
Supply Voltage
(V)
804-36VF1601E7CEKE SST36VF1601E-70-4C-EKE TSOP-48 16M 1Mx16 or 2Mx8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 0 to 70 3.00 2.71 2.50
804-36VF1601G7IEKE SST36VF1601G-70-4I-EKE TSOP-48 16M 1Mx16 or 2Mx8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 -40 to +85 3.23 2.93 2.70
804-36VF32037EEKE SST36VF3203-70-4E-EKE TSOP-48 32M 2Mx16 or 4Mx8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 -20 to +85 4.51 4.05 3.76
804-36VF32047EEKE SST36VF3204-70-4E-EKE TSOP-48 32M 2Mx16 or 4Mx8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 -20 to +85 4.51 4.08 3.76
PackageSST
Part No.
♦♦
♦♦

protection zones
• Smart Commands
• Built-in ECC
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Organization Access
Time (ns)Density Program Time
(µS) (Typ.)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Price Each
1 50 100
For quantities 500 and up, call for quote.
Supply Voltage
(V)
804-85LD05126RILBTE SST85LD0512-60-RI-LBTE LBGA-91 512M 993 16 63 3.3 -40 to +85 65.31 59.09 54.42
804-85LD1001K6PCLBTE SST85LD1001K-60-PC-LBTE LBGA-91 1G 1986 16 63 3.3 0 to 70 39.27 35.53 32.72
804-85LD1002U6RILBTE SST85LD1002U-60-RI-LBTE LBGA-91 2G 3969 16 63 3.3 -40 to +85 202.65 183.35 168.87
PackageSST
Part No.
♦♦
♦♦

- Low Power
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Organization Access
Time (ns)Density
Sector-Erase
Time
(ms) (Typ.)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Price Each
1 50 100
For quantities 500 and up, call for quote.
Supply Voltage
(V)
804-38VF64019CEKE SST38VF6401-90-5C-EKE TSOP-48 64M 4M x 16 90 18.0 2.7 to 3.6 0 to 70 5.08 4.59 4.23
804-38VF64029CEKE SST38VF6402-90-5C-EKE TSOP-48 64M 4M x 16 90 18.0 2.7 to 3.6 0 to 70 5.08 4.59 4.23
804-38VF64039CEKE SST38VF6403-90-5C-EKE TSOP-48 64M 4M x 16 90 18.0 2.7 to 3.6 0 to 70 5.08 4.59 4.23
PackageSST
Part No.
♦♦
♦♦

- Auto Address Increment (AAI)
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Organization Frequency
(MHz)Density Program Time
(µS) (Typ.)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Price Each
1 50 100
For quantities 500 and up, call for quote.
Supply Voltage
(V)
804-49LF080A3CNHE SST49LF080A-33-4C-NHE PLCC-32 8M 1M x 8 33 14.0 3.0 to 3.6 0 to 85 3.21 2.90 2.67
804-49LF080A3CWHE SST49LF080A-33-4C-WHE TSOP-32 8M 1M x 8 33 14.0 3.0 to 3.6 0 to 85 3.27 2.96 2.73
804-49LF016C3CNHE SST49LF016C-33-4C-NHE PLCC-32 16M 2M x 8 33 7.0 3.0 to 3.6 0 to 85 3.73 3.38 3.11
804-49LF016C3CWHE SST49LF016C-33-4C-WHE TSOP-32 16M 2M x 8 33 7.0 3.0 to 3.6 0 to 85 3.80 3.43 3.16
804-49LF016C3CEIE SST49LF016C-33-4C-EIE TSOP-40 16M 2M x 8 33 7.0 3.0 to 3.6 0 to 85 3.94 3.57 3.29
804-49LF160C3CNHE SST49LF160C-33-4C-NHE PLCC-32 16M 2M x 8 33 7.0 3.0 to 3.6 0 to 85 3.73 3.38 3.11
PackageSST
Part No.
♦♦
♦♦